CADEN Horizontal
DIE CAST CYLINDER TRACKHEAD
LED MEDIUM
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335

WB	 White housing /
         Black bezel
Ordering Example: TRA02C-H-15V-9220-N-D1-1-WW
CATALOG NUMBERTYPEPROJECT
*Shown using
G, H, J, style
track adapter.
(See Track
Adapters below) Integral
Power Supply
4.92”
(125)
9.25”
(235)
4.20”
(107)
5.375”
(137)
* 5.49” (139)
Monopoint
rev: 061218
©2018 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
C US
®
Limited
1.75” (44)
Ceiling
Power Supply Case / Track Adapter Information
• Monopoint
M
4” Square
Junction Box
Ø5.50”
(138)
nom. Canopy
Driver
•3.75” (95) Wide
• Global TEK
• Global XTS
T X
2.00”
(51)
8.12”
(210)
2.75”
(70)
Halo® is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries.
Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting.
Global® is a registered trademark of Nordic Aluminum.
5.50”
(140)
• 2.12” (54) Wide
• Halo Compatible
• Juno Compatible
• Global GES Comp.
1.40”
(36)
G J KH
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
TRACKHEADS
Lanie / Julie / Caden / Jamie
OPTICAL
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
TRACKHEADS
LANIE JULIE CADEN JAMIE
Hex Cell Louver N/A OPT-TRA19C-HXL OPT-TRA02C-HXL N/A
Diffusion Lens OPT-TRA20B-P-DFL OPT-TRA19B-P-DFL OPT-TRA02C-P-DFL FILM ONLY
OPT-TRA03B-L-DFL
Linear Spread Lens OPT-TRA20B-P-LSL OPT-TRA19B-P-LSL OPT-TRA02C-P-LSL
FILM ONLY